
2023 Conference Holiday Docket Schedule (Revised 1-17-23) 

2023 Docket Schedule Date Dockets Open Dockets Closed 
including holidays 

New Year's Day Monday, January 2, 2023 (Recognized) No Dockets Operating No Dockets Operating 

Martin Luther King Day Monday, January 16, 2023 No Dockets Operating No Dockets Operating 

Monday, February 20, 2023 No Dockets Operating No Dockets Operating 
Presidents' Day 

Civil (lA) 

Misdemeanor Jail & Review (3C) Traffic & Civil (18) 

Felony Jail and Review (3A) State Traffic (lB) 
Mid-winter Judges' Conference Tues., February 28, 2023 DV Jail and Review & OOP (4B) DV Bond (4C) 

Murfreesboro, Tn Wed. March 1, 2023 MTMHI (Wed) Criminal Bond (4D) 

Recovery Court (Wed) Criminal Bond (SC) 
Cherished Hearts Criminal Bond (SD) 

Environmental Ct. (38) Mental Health Ct 

Good Friday ' Friday, April 7, 2023 No Dockets Operating No Dockets Operating 
I 

Judges' Retreat Thursday, April 13, 2023 No Dockets Operating No Dockets Operating 

Memorial Day Monday, May 29, 2023 I No Dockets Operating No Dockets Operating 

Juneteenth Monday, June 19, 2023 No Dockets Operating No Dockets Operating 

Independence Day Tuesday, July 4, 2023 No Dockets Operating No Dockets Operating 

Labor Day Monday, September 4, 2023 No Dockets Operating No Dockets Operating 

Civil (lA) 
Misdemeanor Jail & Review (3C) Traffic & Civil (18) 

Tues.,Oct. 3, 2023 (travel) Felony Jail and Review (3A) State Traffic (1B) 
Annual Judges' Conference in Wed.,Oct. 4, 2023 DV Jail and Review & OOP (4B) DVBond (4C) 

Memphis Thurs.,Oct. 5, 2023 MTMHl(Wed) Criminal Bond (4D) 

Fri.,Oct. 6, 2023 Recovery Court (Wed) Criminal Bond (SC) 

I 
Cherished Hearts Criminal Bond (SD) 

Environmental Ct. (38) Mental Health Ct 

Civil (lA) 
DV Bond (4C) Civil (1B) 

Felony Jail & Review (3A) Criminal Bond (4D) 

Wed., Oct. 18, 2023 Misd. Jail & Review (3C) Criminal Bond (SC) 

DA Conference Thurs.,Oct. 19, 2023 DV Jail incl. review, OOP (4B) Criminal Bond (SD) 

Fri.,Oct. 20, 2023 Environmental Ct. (38) (Wed.) Traffic & State Traffic 
Recovery Ct. (Wed.) (18) 

MTMHI Mental Health Ct 
Cherished Hearts I 

Veterans' Day Friday, November 10, 2023 (Recognized) No Dockets Operating No Dockets Operating 

Thanksgiving Day Thursday, November 23, 2023 No Dockets Operating No Dockets Operating 

Day after Thanksgiving Day Friday, November 24, 2023 No Dockets Operating No Dockets Operating 

Christmas Holiday TBD TBD TBD 

i 
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